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CASE NUMBER: 17-0637-EL-BTX
CASE DESCRIPTION: Ross - Ginger Switch 138kV Transmission Line Project
DATE OF SERVICE: AUG 1 6 2018
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ^2/Hp / 1^

Sign Here:_

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

AEP OHIO TRANSMISSION COMPANY INC NONE 

HECTOR GARCIA 

1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA, 29TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-2373 

Phone:614-716-3410 

Fax:614-716-2950 

Email:HGARCIAl@AEP.COM

ATTORNEY

^

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 e. Broad St.
CoIumbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-644-7670 

Email:Matthew.ButIer@puc.state.oh.us

*Blend, Christen M. Ms.
American Electric Power Service Corporation 

1 Riverside Plaza 

29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)716-1915
Email:cmblend@aep.com

*Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
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Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4395 

Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none *Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-7702 

Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none

none

*Garcia, Hector Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corp 

1 Riverside Plaza 

29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-716-3410 

Fax:614-716-2950 

Emaihhgareial @aep.com

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 

Email:kspencer@aando.com

none

none

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-0469 

Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

* Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street
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11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 

Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov
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